
Ortronics
Q-Series OFP Adapter Panel  3 SC,Duplex Green, OS2
Part No. OFP-SCD06CC

Q-Series OFP Standard Density Adapter Panels offer pass-through
connections and front-loading access for Q- Series Enclosures.
Compatible with Q-Series Rack Mount or Wall Mount Fiber
Enclosures. Available in LC, SC,  ST & MPO adapters.

Features & Benefits

Up to 72 LC fibers per RU Available in, LC, SC, ST and blank styles

Made of durable polycarbonate Zirconia ceramic sleeves for optimal performance

6, 8, 12 & 24 port panels Color options available

Specifications

General Info

Product  Line  Ortronics Color Green

UPC Number 662875629016 Country Of Origin Mexico

Applicat ion Sector  Commercial Warranty Type 5-Year

Type Adapter Panel

Dimensions

Product  Width US  5.12 in Product  Depth US  1.43 in

Product  Height  US   1.19 in

Technical Information

Fiber Opt ic Cable Type  OS2 Number of Ports 6

Simplex/Duplex Duplex Single/Mult imode  Single-Mode
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Form Factor SC Duplex
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